13
494
TWIST DRILLS, HAND TAPS, THREAD REPAIR, COUNTERSINKS
1361-S...
SET OF TWIST DRILLS, HSS-G
³³ ELORA No. 1361-S19: 19 pcs.
³³ ELORA No. 1361-S25: 25 pcs.
³³ rising by 0,5 mm
³³ in plastic folding box
³³ high capacity twist drill bits, completely ground
³³ for steel, cast steel, alloyed and non-alloyed (up to 900 N/mm²)
³³ high true-running accuracy
³³ from Ø 3 mm split point according to DIN 1412 C
³³ point angle 118°
³³ according to DIN 338 Type N
Code Number Contents Pieces
U
Weight/g
V
1361000191000 1361-S 19 from Ø 1,0 till 10 mm, 0,5 mm rising 1 536
1361000251000 1361-S 25 from Ø 1,0 till 13 mm, 0,5 mm rising 1 1104
1362-S...
SET OF TWIST DRILLS HSS-E
³³ ELORA No. 1362-S19: 19 pcs.
³³ ELORA No. 1362-S25: 25 pcs.
³³ rising by 0,5 mm
³³ in plastic folding box
³³ high capacity twist drill bits, completely ground
³³ 5 % Cobalt content provides additional strength and wear resistance
³³ for steel, cast steel, alloyed and non-alloyed (up to 900 N/mm²),
hot and cold work steel, heat-treated and case-hardened steel as
well as stainless and acid-resistant steel
³³ high true-running accuracy
³³ from Ø 3 mm split point according to DIN 1412 C
³³ point angle 130°
³³ according to DIN 338 Type N
Code Number Contents Pieces
U
Weight/g
V
1362000191000 1362-S 19 from Ø 1,0 till 10 mm, 0,5 mm rising 1 580
1362000251000 1362-S 25 from Ø 1,0 till 13 mm, 0,5 mm rising 1 1215
1359-S...
COUNTERSINKS 90°, HSS
³³ 6-pcs.
³³ in plastic folding box
³³ for countersinking and deburring
³³ with cylindrical shaft and 3 flutes
³³ DIN 335 C
Code Number Contents Pieces
U
Weight/g
V
1359000011000 1359-S Ø 6,3, 8,3, 10,4, 12,4, 16,5, 20,5 mm 1 292